

Christian Brothers Automotive Corporation Hosts Franchise Information Night for Local Residents

When: Tuesday | Apr. 19, 2011 | 7:00 PM

Description

Christian Brothers Automotive Corporation, the nation's leading automotive repair brand, announced Denver as a key market for growth in its strategic regional expansion plan. To show its commitment to growth and development of the brand in Denver, Christian Brothers Automotive executives will host three business seminars at the JW Marriot Cherry Creek North hotel in Denver. Company COO Lewis Ten Have along with Josh Wall, vice president of franchise development; Andy Hovis, vice president of real estate development; and J.C. Woods, marketing director, will provide details to potential investors and local area residents about the Christian Brothers Automotive business opportunity. To reserve seats for the seminar or to learn more about the event, please visit www.franchiseinfonight.com.

Website

http://www.franchiseinfonight.com

Phone 832-598-0419

Where

<u>JW Marriott Denver at Cherry Creek</u> 150 Clayton Lane Denver, CO 80206

Tuesday | Apr. 19, 2011 | 7:00 PM: http://kwgn.eviesays.com/event/iid/4116206/name/Christian-Brothers-Automotive-Corporation-Hosts-Franchise-Information-Night-for-Local-Residents.html

Wednesday | Apr. 20, 2011 | 12:00 PM: http://kwgn.eviesays.com/event/iid/4116209/name/Christian-Brothers-Automotive-Corporation-Hosts-Franchise-Information-Night-for-Local-Residents.html

Wednesday | Apr. 20, 2011 | 7:00 PM: http://kwgn.eviesays.com/event/iid/4116207/name/Christian-Brothers-Automotive-Corporation-Hosts-Franchise-Information-Night-for-Local-Residents.html